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_ DRIVER

Alexey Nesov
Laurin Heinrich
Cesar Gazeau
Ayhancan Giiven
Daniele Di Amato
Nicklas Nielsen
Gilles Magnus
Christopher Mies
Nicolai Kjaergaard
Sandy Mitchell
Sam Dejonghe
Nicolas Baert
Jordan Pepper
Neil Verhagen
Sheldon Van Der Linde
Alex Aka

Calan Williams
Clemens Schmid
Marius Zug
Alberto di Folco
Thomas Drouet
Leonardo Pulcini

Antoine Doquin

Charlie Fagg

POSTED

At
MOTORSPORTS GROUP "

FANATEC ESPORTS GT PRO SERIES
ROUND 3 - SPA - RACE RESULTS

CAR

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il
Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

Ferrari 296 GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVOII

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO I
Mclaren 720S GT3 EVO
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EV02
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EV02
BMW M4 GT3

BMW M4 GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il

BMW M4 GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EV02
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO Il
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EV02
Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO II
McLaren 720S GT3 EVO

Madpanda Motorsport
Rutronik Racing

Boutsen VDS

Dinamic GT Huber Racing
Dinamic GT Huber Racing
AF Corse

Comtoyou Racing
Sainteloc Junior Team
Garage59

K-Pax Racing

Comtoyou Racing
Comtoyou Racing

Iron Lynx

ROWE

Team WRT

Tresor Attempto

Team WRT

GRT Grasser Racing Team
Winward Racing
Boutsen VDS

Mercedes AMG Team Akkodis ASP
Iron Lynx

Sainteloc Junior Team

Optimum Motorsport

TIME/GAP
01:00:41.155
+00.583
+09.963
+14.239
+24.462
+34.421
+53.175
+01:04.782
+01:07.889
+01:14.525
+01:33.721
+01:36.661
+01:37.482
+01:42.603
+01:45.088
+01:56.100
+1 Lap

+1 Lap

+1 Lap
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
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Fastest Lap, Laurin Heinrich (02:17.302)
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